Catégorie: Catégorie Hommes

Class. H: M' S"C Km/h Nom. Prénom

1 00:27'46"51

2 00:27'56"47

3 00:27'58"18

4 00:28'37"37

5 00:28'39"33

6 00:28'47"35

7 00:29'21"51

8 00:29'34"47

9 00:29'40"49
10 00:30'30"47
11 00:30'38"63
12 00:30'53"49
13 00:31'05"82
14 00:31'12"41
15 00:31'28"22
16 00:32'14"52
17 00:32'36"49
18 00:32'39"08
19 00:32'57"17
20 00:3312"11
21 00:33'18"09
22 00:33'20"73
23 00:33'45"75
24 00:34'36"25
25 00:34'51"09
26 00:35'09"37
27 00:36'00"82
28 00:36'12"85
29 00:36'45"42
30 00:37'29"79

mercredi, 27. aolt 2014
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Huguenin Jérémy
Rouzet Gwenael
Calame Cyril
Wyss Pierre
Thiebaud Florent
Mercier Yves
Ballet Alexandre
Thiebaud Valere
Monnier Fabien
Guélat Dominique
Dupuis Maximilien
Diethelm Nicolas
Chaillet Lucas

De Almeida José

Gautier Tonny

Robert Claude-Francois

Racine Stéphane
De Weck Nicolas
Lambercier Florian
Sansonnens Cédric
Gottburg Yoan
Aymon Damien
Jeanneret Alain
Schild Frédéric
Engel Dimitri
Singele Kenny
Jenzer Georges-Eric
Molin Florian
Wouillemin Didier

Demoulin Vicent

Année Dossard Ville L

1989
0
1985
1994
1994
1987
1995

1984
1976
1982
1984

1982

1965

1973

1968
1998
1996
1968
1975
1965
1986
1959

1970

269
245
262
261
235
251
243
247
249
240
266
259
236
246
238
242
265
237
239
264
267
252
250
248
256
268
241
255
263
244

Neuchatel
BESANCON

Le Locle

Le Locle

Vilars NE
Tramelan
Corcelles NE
Vilars NE
Neuchatel
Gampelen
Corcelles NE
La Chaux-de-Fonds
Neuchatel
Corcelles NE
LES GRAS
Neuchétel
Auvernier
Neuchétel
Chézard

Bevaix
Boudevilliers
Coffrane
Cernier

Peseux
St-Blaise
Savagnier
Ponts-de-Martel
La Chaux-de-Fonds
St-Blaise

LES GRAS
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Non

N° WWBC

1921

3613
4206
5355

1988

3047



Catégorie: Catégorie Hommes

Class. H: M' S"C Km/h Nom. Prénom

31 00:39'43"35
32 00:41'01"87
33 00:43'03"81
34 00:43'29"46
35 00:50'30"17

mercredi, 27. aolt 2014

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Frochelet Daniel
Germignon Rossano
Mojon David

Nicolet Alexandre

Schluchter Julien

Année Dossard Ville L ic.
1956 234 Coffrane Non

0 254 Cornaux NE Non

0 257 Les Hauts-Geneveys Non

1968 253 Boudry Non

0 258 Les Hauts-Geneveys Non
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